

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3015/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2006 in DBCSA No. 439/1998 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEMI CHAND NALWAYA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Nalin Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Siddarth Sangal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time granted to file additional documents.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master